© 2022 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 15
Cisco Nexus 9300-EX and
FX 24 Port Series Switches
Data sheet
Cisco public
ht
tp
s:

For details about the optics modules available and the minimum software release required for each
supported module, visit Cisco Optics compatibility matrix.
Ordering information
Table 7 presents ordering information for the Cisco Nexus 9300 Series Switches.
Table 7. Ordering information
Part number Product description
Base part numbers
N9K-C93180YC-FX-24 Cisco Nexus 9000 fixed with 24p 1/10G/25G SFP and 6p 40G/100G QSFP28
N9K-C93108TC-FX-24 Cisco Nexus 9000 fixed with 24p 100M/1/10G BASE-T and 6p 40G/100G QSFP28
N9K-C93180YC-EX-24 Cisco Nexus 9000 fixed with 24p 1/10G/25G SFP and 6p 40G/100G QSFP28
N9K-C93108TC-EX-24 Cisco Nexus 9000 fixed with 24p 100M/1/10G BASE-T and 6p 40G/100G QSFP28
Power supplies on Cisco Nexus 9300
NXA-PAC-500W-PI Cisco Nexus 9000 500W AC PS, port-side intake
NXA-PAC-500W-PE Cisco Nexus 9000 500W AC PS, port-side exhaust
NXA-PDC-930W-PI Cisco Nexus 9000 930W DC PS, port-side intake
NXA-PDC-930W-PE Cisco Nexus 9000 930W DC PS, port-side exhaust
N9K-PUV-1200W Cisco Nexus 9300 1200W universal power supply, bidirectional air flow, and supports
HVAC/HVDC
ht
tp
s:
//
ww
w.
jh
j.
cn
www.jhj.cn   13910736192 交换机商城 SwitchMall.com
© 2022 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 13 of 15
Part number Product description
Fans on Cisco Nexus 9300 Series
NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Cisco Nexus single fan, 30CFM, port-side exhaust airflow
NXA-FAN-30CFM-B Cisco Nexus single fan, 30CFM, port-side intake airflow
Licenses on Cisco Nexus 9300 Series
N9K-FX-24P-UPG= Cisco Nexus 9300 48-port upgrade license for FX switches
N9K-EX-24P-UPG= Cisco Nexus 9300 48-port upgrade license for EX switches
C1E1TN9300XF-3Y Cisco ACI & NX-OS subscription Essentials package for 10/25/40G+ Cisco Nexus 9000
leaf switch 3-year term
C1E1TN9300XF-5Y Cisco ACI & NX-OS subscription Essentials package for 10/25/40G+ Cisco Nexus 9000
leaf switch, 5-year term